
2008 Non-Locality BAH Rates 
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1 January 2008 

BAH 

Without 
Dependents 

$ 1,290.30 
$ 1,290.30 
$ 1,290.30 
$ 1,290.30 
$ 1,183.20 
$ 1,139.40 
$ 1,055.70 
$ 846.60 
$ 670.80 
$ 565.50 
$ 913.80 
$ 776.70 
$ 668.40 
$ 1,072.50 
$ 952.50 
$ 801.00 
$ 710.70 
$ 595.80 
$ 782.10 
$ 718.20 
$ 613.20 
$ 555.00 
$ 512.10 
$ 445.20 
$ 436.80 
$ 354.60 
$ 316.80 
$ 316.80 

RC/T 

With 
Dependents 

$ 1,587.30 
$ 1,587.30 
$ 1,587.30 
$ 1,587.30 
$ 1,428.90 
$ 1,377.30 
$ 1,214.10 
$ 1,004.70 
$ 857.10 
$ 767.40 
$ 1,079.70 
$ 974.10 
$ 900.60 
$ 1,172.40 
$ 1,074.60 
$ 984.90 
$ 905.10 
$ 783.30 
$ 1,031.10 
$ 951.30 
$ 882.90 
$ 815.70 
$ 733.80 
$ 637.80 
$ 593.40 
$ 565.50 
$ 565.50 
$ 565.50 


